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
car gin-UK.', inni-cd yard

VAN DEVANDER 
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Got a Truck or Camper?
WANT A MOUSE? 

Have a 3 bedroom, large 
kitchen, covered patio, ga­ 
rage, fencod. Payments 8117

IRENE VESCO, Realtor
Ph. 338-1338

TORRANCE 
SPECIAL

Cute 3 bedroom cottage ituc-

rxgc "Estate iale" 5% down. 
Full price 815.950

Empire
374« SEPIILVKDA 

TORRANCK DA .1-4771

  Real Estatt
HOMIS FOR SALI 90

PROPERTY 

With a future! On 323rd St.. j 
which Is scheduled for widen­ 
ing, paving 4 curb! Very 
largt 3 Bdrm . lep. dining rm. 
m baths, hardwood floor. 
Dble detached gar., lot 50x103. 
Only 816.951). try J3.000 dn

WILL 

N*ed some repair!, but a 
good buy nt 815. :so: A : 
Bdrm with hobby rm . patio 
 lab. attached gar., hardwood 
f oors, fruit trees. Submit 
termi.

BE 

An Inviitigator   Tou won't 
d iturb anyone   It'i a vacant 
3 Bdrm.. wool carpeting, cuj- 
tom drapei. stovt. refrigera­ 
tor, dbla attached garage, 
stone block fencing. Asking 
81».500.

WORTH 

3 Bdrm.. atucco. sep. dining 
room, carpeting, iirvice porch, 
dble. detached gar. Price 
818,250. lubmit termi.

MORE 

den with friendly type kitchen

Dble detached gar.. Hove! 
waahfng michlne, dryer, car­ 
peting, cornice boxea, wood 
p a n   1 i n g, tropical planta. 
atone block fencing. Only 
118.500. try 11500 down

TOMORROW 

Tou will be glad vou acted 
today. Spacloui 3 Bdrm with 
17x30 den. IS batha. 330 wir­ 
ing, carpeting, drapea. aerv- 
lc< porch, beautifully lind- 
 csped corner lot detached 
gar. Priced 831.950.

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
J«53 Canon Street 

(Niar Santa Fa)

CALL 810-1380 
Marguerite Wateri 

Realtor

VETS ATTENTION
Gorgtoui 3 bedroom, huge 
k tchen. aluminum aiding, 
park Ilka yard with trao and 
thrubi galore. 896 a month.

Empire
7746 SEPULVEDA 

TORRANCE DA 5-4771
NO DOWN TO O.I. 

Lovely 3 Bdrm. Naw carpet 
ft newly decorated. K/yd. A 
lot of extru. Nlar all Ihop­ 
plng, ichooll ft Fraawayi. 
NEAR CARSON HIGH. 3500 
DOWN. .1 Bdrm. Newly decor­ 
ated, large F yd. Taki over 
exlitlng G I. loan.

NEWTON S. KIMES 
REAL ESTATE 

830-2133 834-2491

G.I.
WHAT ARE YOUR RIGHTS?
To qualified huyeri of the old 
and new bill signed on March 
3. We have 2. 3. and 4 b«d-

th« South Bay area. For more 
Information u to whether or 
nut you qualify. Call

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANYTIME

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
NKAT 3 Bedroom itucco, ga- 
rnge. 816,000. 
DUPLEX 2 bedroomi each. 
Excellent location. S33.600. 
VACANT a bedroom, Hi 
baths built-lnl. 339.500.

TRUST DEED
Will take trust deed or late

home with oullt-ln rangt and 
ovrn. Large kitchen eatlne 
area bv picture window. Lots 
of wood panelling, new wal 
well carpeting, nraptn. s Id- 
Ing ulniil. encloied lana . 
uodlox of shrubs. Now 118. 1)50

GOLD MEDALLION
By Owner: 1760 mi. ft. 3 
Bdrm.. 3 batli. Lola of tile. 
Rtep down living room, huge 
F/PI. State entrance. Lndry 
rm. Covered patio. Fully n- 
luated. S-7.000 3431 W. 230th 
PI., Torrance. 335-4437

Gl's 
No Down 
PROGRESS 

REALTY 
DA 5-1171

CKNTRAL TORRANCE   Nea 
Fern Ave. School. 3 bedroom 
detached rumpui room wit 
bnth. built-in refrigerator j 
Mink, fireplace. Large garag 
wltn 3 leti of double cloois 
AHklne t3ii.40u 10% down 
Admiral Really 330-313

il BDRM * den stucco. Fenced 
Nr. schools. 5100 dn. 830 wn 
COVBI-S all coati. TE 6-5108.

  Rtol Ettot* «
HOMES FOR SALE «0 H

> Real Eitott
OMES FOR SAll 90

Redondo Villas
PROSPECT BETWEEN 

DIAMOND AND DEL AMO

People Are Moving In
pXa'l^'ventl^oo'Si^diTrfwaihers'. "rangei AND double-ovens 
« Ih black glasi doors and bul l-ln rotluerie*:

HAVE YOU HEARD THAT EVEN FHA 
RATES HAVE GONE SOARING 

UPWARD? 
YET . . .

REDONDO VILLAS
Still Have 30 Year

6%
loam::! with only 10% down. This alonz with our tre- 
mendoua public acciptanoe ahows that REDONDO VILLAS 
are Indeed thl quility development we planned them to be.
Priced From $33,900 with 109o down

NEAL HOWARD CO.
Prospect Between Diamond and Del Amo

FR 6-7924 
REDONDO VILLAS

Pre-View Showing
NORTH TORRANCE AREA '

 6- BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM TYPE EXECUTIVE HOMES 
•fr 4,5 and 6 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS 
•ir MASSIVE ROCK AND STONE FIREPLACES 
* LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING 
 fr ASK ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED SALE PLAN 
•d MODELS OPEN DAILY 10 'TIL DUSK 
 fr 17l8t & VAN NESS AVE., DRIVE EAST 2 BLOCKS

ED PHEI.PS "REALTOR"
1820 W. Compton Blvd., Gardena

DA 7-9750 FA 1-0200
SWAYING PALMS «dorn Ui s "Tropical 
ParadIM" located on corner lot near Narbonn- 
High. 3 Bdrm. t dm with MC uded atip down 
patio, axpoied beamed o«illng £ fireplace, nrt- 
vata rw yard. Ownir leaving area. Will «ell *27 5QQ

MODEL HOME FRESH. Co.nn etely remod­ 
eled Inside t out. Comfortable b Bdrm hom<< 
carpeted turnout. New 14i33 enclosed p»tln. 
Birch cabinets, pullmin bs,lh with cof.r^ 
fixtures, stove 4 refrigerator lnclu-1-1 *17OCA Re«4litlcaJly priced at 5 1 / ,730
SHARP 3 BDRM.. icparaie dining room 
Spanish stucco deilgn. N»«t a- clean. 13500 «lQ7Cn dn. ec a£Bum« loana. <P 1 7,/«JV/
3 4> FAMILT ROOM   Special price for 
nulck aala W/w cirpets throughout, large 
living room complete with fireplace £ gas 
log lighter, ipacloui family room adjacent 
to compact kitchen with breakfast bar. 
built-in oven t range and service area. 
Handsome exterior with over-size garage. &1A Cf"*A planters, patio t block fencing. Only". . 5/4,300
BE THE LANDLORD 3 bedroom Sp.nlsh 
stucco * a bachelor unit located near Wait- * 1 o OAft 
ern on :Mnd St. 10* down. -P 1 O,7(j(J
SLEBPER   8 bedroom, hardwood floors, 
with knotty pine kitchen. Well «tn»ta!ron 
Paloi Verdes Blvd. In Redondo. Large lot 
with covered pjtlo. and an tucellent view. * 1 Q cnn Needs punt and yard work. ^ 1 T/^UU

Shaw Real Estate
REAL ESTATE 

1305 Pacific Coast Highway 
DA 6-3361

i.JKtS&'SffSS11"1"'
Tou cmn tell he rtrvti < rnomhi 
for UncU Sun ilnce 195.1. 
While working, he's smiling

He's just been made eligible 
fur a OI lean %

Juit ia'tlnT to* sno£r' 
S" .bmu lh« crowds, get ready, lefi go 
Pick up the phone, dial 338-2!fob: *

Total Cost to Vets $50
.1 Bdrm hard wood floors. 3 car Range. 14 bithe total pay­ 
ments innunmg taxei Insurance and Interest anprox. 8138.

MAJESTIC 328-2800
REAL ESTATE 22619 S. Figueroo

Southwood

ate'l. Loads of atone work. 
Home In Excl. cond. Lovely

ilium, patio. 834. 5IK). Submit

Southwood Estates
a L * fnmlly room T'; °bath 
home Modern kitchen witli 
own It range family size liv­ 
ing room with fireplace + 
carpeting nnd draiiei. Other

dlshmaiter. etc. 'A renl buy.' 
nt $31,500,

Drastic Reduction

l»i bath homa to S34!iiOO "for 
(ailck snle. Extras gulore.

ArtMla 1 ' "ar r """ " W ' ""

Condominium
1 vi-«r new. 3 bedroom. W, 
h»th. studio apartment. lS3iirl

itrnper + imitlng green, pool 
and club IIOUM. Priced for a 
nulck vile. 137.890. aubmit on

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR

ANZA * DEL AMO BLVD.

FR 0-2555   ANYTIME

$695 DOWN
3 Bdrm house on large lot 

Vacant.

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
42.17 RBDONDO BT11. BLVD. 

LAWNDALE

MUBT BE SOLD. 34418 Deep- 
water. I30.CKX) 8 Bdrm.. l\i 
bath., covered patio, barbe- 
'iue. Dble garage, fenced Paj 
nue. Dble garaje. fenced. 
Pnyment 8113.58 p. ft I.

JOB REQUIRES MOVE 809 
E. Lomlta Blvd. 130.0*1. 3 
Bdrm.. J« bath, bullt-lniT 
H/W flei.. w/w. textr. Hied.fi!f.S«t: p  ymtn '
1f]eAeRp!vTlI,irL 3T Bd)rrnBIf>1.4n5,? 

bu'llt'-ina ''drakes 'Tnt'ercm,','

EXCRLLENT N E I O HBOR- 
IIOOD. 34434 Marine 833.51X1.

P "VfBLTTlik. TE 4-3474
J1S.OOO?? RIOIIT!! 3 Bdrm., 1> 

bi.thi. 778 E. Lincoln R 
W/W. Dulled up little o 
choaple on fenced small lo 
110(10 dn. RLYTI1E. TE 4-3474

EXCITING
iin!i rrw"1nu"Pi.'«nSSii"n'(£«rBl 

R-3 lo1."U817!iioue fuJl prlcV

Empire
2748 SEPULVEDA 

TOItnANCB DA 8-4771

fortable living In thli S bexl 
room home with IK -bath an 
tinnlv room. BulU-ln rani 
snd oven. Refrigenttor Inclu. 
rd. Wall/wall carpeting. Rei 
ly clean. 838.000  terms Pre 
M. [lumen, realtor. 3333 To

3 RDRMS. '1 yean new. Nea 
clean, fenced. 8800 down. 8U 
per mo. 114.800. 1418 E. Colo 
Flu«to Realty, TE 6-8909 c 
TK .'1-98,1:1.
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
3 bwlrnom home with wull/« 
In living room, nn a corner lo 
the .loctor or<lt*r«-d. R-3 lend 
duplex In the rear. Call toda 
ment to see «H171

right f. r the wllr«d couple c 
starter. Juit one block from 
Mary'i church and Flemmln 
A 3 bedroom fnme home wll

FIXER VPI'BR  Older 8 be 
In prime arm of Lomlu. on 
Thin gallon li only 3 blocks

Calhotte School "clil "today3

; Towne & Co
: 1013 W. Carson

-FA 0-0464
1 BY OWNER Carion ana. 8 yr. 
k 3 Bdrm.. 1\ bath, well kept. 

. Walking did. to ichooli. Full 
price. 833,000 with 10% dn. to 
qualified buyer. Ph OE 4-7474

n l<.n. Quod condition J19.5IH) 
. Id", down. Low isjces 

Ailinlral lV«llv 32(1-2131

and utility 
blocki from 

lock! wait of 
edroom homa 
it. Ilk. rint. $95

OMORROW   
Torrance and 
la Ihli prime

0x180 ft. lot. 
ew carpeting, 
ollthl. weJ- $21,000

 at and otMn

r'Sr^lTolm": $)7(450

perty li Juit 
r the family 
St. Mai n.ret 
r^Jr.JHIgh.

nrgi R-a lot! 
directly Met

obl .ceJi c 'ffi $17,950

untrie Realty
25318 Narbonnt

DA 6-2476
1714 ARLINOTbN, TORR71oTf3 

2 bedroom home on vatlilBl. 
50xl27A R-3 lot. Try 118,800

A'dmlral'1 R/'lt'y S30-JU1

HOUSE for site or met 3 
Bdrm. Kait aid*. 8313. do»'n 
W.9SO full price. DFlve ly I4°i 
fe. Crucei. TE 4-'.'»88 oulf .ft,' 
8 p.m.5-6060 or TE 4-4581 WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOURD-OUDU OF It 4-4901 CLASSIF, ED AD FOR BEST RESULTS

T
PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL 

PRESS-HERALD


